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Account                   Service Address     4828 TIMBERLINE DRIVE         

Name           LACEY JOBE                    

              READ     PREVIOUS     CURRENT      TOTAL      DEMAND        DEMAND    READING           READING                     

 YEAR MONTH   DATE       READ        READ     CONSUMPTION    READ      CONSUMPTION   FLAG             SOURCE             OCCUPANT 

 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 2023  Oct  10/23/23        3484        3549           65                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Sep   9/23/23        3444        3484           40                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Aug   8/23/23        3414        3444           30                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Jul   7/23/23        3373        3414           41                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Jun   6/26/23        3244        3373          129                          Regular    Service Order                    01

       May   5/23/23        3233        3244           11                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Apr   4/23/23        3213        3233           20                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Mar   3/23/23        3195        3213           18                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Feb   2/23/23        3186        3195            9                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Jan   1/23/23        3166        3186           20                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

 2022  Dec  12/23/22        3157        3166            9                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Nov  11/23/22        3146        3157           11                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Oct  10/23/22        3125        3146           21                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Sep   9/23/22        3045        3125           80                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Aug   8/23/22        2997        3045           48                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Jul   7/23/22        2980        2997           17                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Jun   6/23/22        2961        2980           19                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       May   5/23/22        2943        2961           18                          Regular    Meter Reading Input              01

       Apr   4/23/22        2928        2943           15                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Mar   3/23/22        2914        2928           14                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Feb   2/23/22        2896        2914           18                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Jan   1/23/22        2881        2896           15                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

 2021  Dec  12/23/21        2868        2881           13                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Nov  11/23/21        2844        2868           24                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Oct  10/23/21        2825        2844           19                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Sep   9/23/21        2810        2825           15                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Aug   8/23/21        2799        2810           11                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Jul   7/23/21        2787        2799           12                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       Jun   6/23/21        2776        2787           11                          Regular    Manual Read                      01

       May   5/23/21        2764        2776           12                          Regular    Manual Read                      01


